

VITEM NO.117

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5886/2006

THOMAS MATHEW

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER, K.L.D.C.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4550/2003

Office Report)

Date : 28/04/2016 These appeals werfe called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Mr. M. T. George,Adv.

Ms. Prerana Chaturvedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E. M. S. Anam,Adv.

Mr. V. J. Francis,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after the summer vacation.

(Madhu Bala)

(Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master